
 

 

DSSSB 2022 General Paper Batch For PRT, TGT, PGT 

    Reasoning GK & Current Affairs English Hindi Maths 

    Sahil Sir Girdhari Sir Nidhi Ma'am Navneet Sir Ayush Sir 

Date Day 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
7:00 PM - 8:00 

PM 

29-July Fri Coding Decoding Lec -1 Important Days   हिन्दी वर्णमाला   

1-August Mon Coding Decoding Lec -2 Indian History 

Unseen Passage for 
Comprehension Lec -1 हिन्दी वर्णमाला 

  

2-August Tue Classification odd one out Indian History 

Unseen Passage for 
Comprehension Lec -2 

अघोष - सघोष/अल्प प्रार् - 

मिाप्रार् 

  

3-August Wed 

Number & Alphanumeric 
Series Indian History 

Unseen Passage for 
Comprehension Lec -3 हवराम हिन्ह 

  

4-August Thu Analogy Indian History 

Unseen Passage for 
Comprehension Lec -4 शब्द रूप 

  

5-August Fri Distance & Direction Indian History 

Unseen Passage for 
Comprehension Lec -5 शब्द रूप 

  

8-August Mon Blood Relation Books and Authors Parts of Speech Lec -1 संहि   

9-August Tue Ranking ,Comparison Indian National Movement Parts of Speech Lec -2 संहि   

10-August Wed Inequalities 
Budget and Five Year Plans 

Parts of Speech Lec -3 
समास 

  

12-August Fri 
Puzzle,Sitting arrangement Budget and Five Year Plans 

Parts of Speech Lec -4 
समास 

  

16-August Tue Venn Diagram 
International & National 

Organizations Parts of Speech Lec -5 
हिया 

  

17-August Wed Clock 
Science – Inventions & 

Discoveries, Parts of Speech Lec -6 
हिया 

  

18-August Thu Water and Mirror Image Science & Technology, Parts of Speech Lec -7 
पयाणयवािी, मुिावरे 

  

19-August Fri Dice Science & Technology, Parts of Speech Lec -8 
तत्सम ,तद्भव ,देशज 

ववदेशज 
  

22-August Mon Cube Science & Technology, Parts of Speech Lec -9 अर्ण बोि 
  



 

 

23-August Tue 

Statement & Conclusion, 
Course of Action Science & Technology, 

Parts of Speech Lec - 10 
अशुद्ध शुद 

  

24-August Wed Figure Counting Science & Technology, Spelling 
अनेकार्ी, हवलोम 

  

25-August Thu Non Verbal Reasoning Sports Punctuation 
बाल हवकास Percentage 

26-August Fri Syllogism Abbreviations Vocabulary Lec -1 हशक्षर् शास्त्र Percentage 

29-August Mon Miscellaneous Topics Countries & Capitals. Vocabulary Lec -2 
रस Percentage 

30-August Tue Miscellaneous Topics Indian Economy Vocabulary Lec -3 

रस Profit & Loss 

31-August Wed Miscellaneous Topics Indian Economy Tenses Lec -1 

अलंकार Profit & Loss 

1-
September 

Thu Miscellaneous Topics Indian Economy Tenses Lec -2 

अलंकार SI & CI 

2-
September 

Fri Miscellaneous Topics Indian Economy Tenses Lec -3 

छंद SI & CI 

5-
September 

Mon 

  

General Polity, Tenses Lec -4 

हवशेषर् और हवशेष्य SI & CI 

6-
September 

Tue 

  

General Polity, Narration Lec -1 

भाषा-हवज्ञान 
Ratio & 

Proportion 

7-
September 

Wed 

  

General Polity, Narration Lec -2 

संज्ञा 
Ratio & 

Proportion 

8-
September 

Thu   General Polity, Narration Lec -3 

सवणनाम Time & work 



 

 

9-
September 

Fri   Current Affairs Narration Lec -4 

अव्यय Time & work 

12-
September 

Mon   Current Affairs Narration Lec -5 

वाच्य 
Time Speed & 

Distance 

13-
September 

Tue   Current Affairs 

Preposition Usage Lec 
-1 

पद, रिनाकार HCF & LCM 

14-
September 

Wed   Current Affairs 

Preposition Usage Lec 
-2 

अपहित गद्ांश Average 

15-
September 

Thu   Current Affairs 

Transformation and 
Agreement Lec -1 

अपहित गद्ांश Average 

16-
September 

Fri     

Transformation and 
Agreement Lec -2 

अपहित गद्ांश Algebra 

19-
September 

Mon     

Transformation and 
Agreement Lec -3 

अपहित गद्ांश Algebra 

20-
September 

Tue     

Idioms and Phrases Lec 
-1 

अपहित गद्ांश Algebra 

21-
September Wed 

    
Idioms and Phrases Lec 

-2 
गद्ांश Algebra 

22-
September Thu 

      

पद्ांश Algebra 



 

 

23-
September Fri 

        

Number System 

26-
September Mon 

        

Number System 

27-Sep Tue         Number System 

28-Sep Wed         Number System 

29-Sep Thu         Geometry 

30-Sep Fri         Geometry 

3-Oct Mon         Geometry 

4-Oct Tue         Geometry 

6-Oct Thu         Geometry 

7-Oct Fri 
        Mensuration 2D 

and 3D 

10-Oct Mon 
        Mensuration 2D 

and 3D 

11-Oct Tue 
        Mensuration 2D 

and 3D 

12-Oct Wed 
        Mensuration 2D 

and 3D 

 


